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SATISFACTION WITH

LEADERS” HANDLING
OF BREXIT

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with
the way ... is handling Britain’s exit
from the European Union?

Source: Ipsos MORI
Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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SATISFACTION WITH LEADERS" HANDLING OF BREXIT

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way ... is handling Britain’s exit from the European Union?

% SATISFIED
o 36% Boris Johnson 39%
34%
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25% Nigel Farage 28%
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Base: ¢.1,000 British adults online each month

Source: Ipsos MORI
E! Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Pulse | Public



WHAT SHOULD

THE BREXIT
OUTCOME BE?

To what extent do you
support or oppose each
of the following?

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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A General Election to be
called immediately

Another referendum where
the UK public is given the
option to Remain in the EU

Britain leaving the EU even if a deal
has not been agreed with the EU on
the terms of Britain’s departure

Britain leaving the EU but only if a
deal has been agreed with the EU
on terms of Britain’s departure

Cancelling Britain’s departure
from the EU (‘Brexit’) without
a referendum

Strongly/tend
to support

Tend to/strongly
oppose

27%

44%

43%




Strongly/tend
to support

Tend to/strongly
oppose

W H AT S H O U LD Britain leaving the EU but only if a

deal has been agreed with the EU
on terms of Britain’s departure

THE BREXIT
OUTCOME BE?

To what extent do you

support or oppose each Britain leaving the EU even if a deal
of the following? has not been agreed with the EU on
the terms of Britain’s departure

October 2019

A General Election to be
called immediately RPN

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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WHAT IS THE

Britain will leave the EU but with no
deal agreed with the EU on the
terms of Britain’s departure

MOST LIKELY

BREXIT OUTCOME?

A General Election will be
called immediately

How likely or unlikely do

you think it that each of the
following will happen? Britain will leave the EU with a deal
agreed with the EU on the terms of

Britain’s departure

There will be another referendum
where the UK public is given the
option to Remain in the EU

Britain’s departure from the
EU (“Brexit”) will be cancelled
without a referendum

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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Likely

Unlikely
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RUST IN

POLITICIANS

How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following
tell the truth generally?

ALL OF THE TIME

ABOUT HALF THE TIME

NEVER
DON’T KNOW

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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Total all/most
of the time

23% 20% 8% DY

Prime Minister, Boris Johnson

Labour leader, Jeremy Corbyn

MPs in general

+, 28% Al | 11%

My local MP

24% 24%  11%  21% - 22%

Source: Ipsos MORI



RUST IN

POLITICIANS

ON BREXIT

How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following
tell the truth about Brexit?

ALL OF THE TIME

ABOUT HALF THE TIME

NEVER | DON’T KNOW

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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Total all/most

Prime Minister, Boris Johnson ~ of the time
20% 23% 8% 23%

Labour leader, Jeremy Corbyn

17% 15%
MPs in general

+, 26% 13% 10% [ 9%
My local MP

21% 25% 13% | 22% - 19%

Source: Ipsos MORI



ALL/MOST OF THE TIME NOT VERY OFTEN/NEVER

TRUST IN

TELLS THE TRUTH IN GENERAL

PARTY LEADERS

22% 48%

TELLS THE TRUTH ABOUT BREXIT

How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following
tell the truth in general/
about Brexit?

23% 48%

TELLS THE TRUTH IN GENERAL

19% 53%

TELLS THE TRUTH ABOUT BREXIT

15% 57%

Base: 1, 074 British adults online aged 18-75, 11-14 October 2019
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For more information
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